GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ROPAR

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

2020-2021

MALE FEMALE

¥ MALE
® FEMALE

PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS USING ICT
TOOLS

» BELOW 30%
¥ 30% TO 49%
® 50% TO 69%
® 70% TO 89%
® Above 90%




PERCENT OF SYLLABUS COVERED
IN THE CLASSROOM

™ BELOW 30%
¥ 30% TO 49%
™ 50% TO 69%
™ 70% TO 89%
™ Above 90%

CURRENT PROGRAMME OF STUDENT

® BACHELOR

® MASTERS

M M.PHIL

® OTHER

™ PROFESSIONAL




TEACHER'S PREPARATION FOR THE
LECTURE

0%
1% 4%

‘ ™ WON'T TEACH AT ALL
30%

INDIFFERENTLY

65% % POORLY
* SATISFACTORILY

® THOROUGHLY

TEACHER'S COMMUNICATION SKILLS
DURING CLASS

2% .
1% VERY POOR

COMMUNICATION

’ * GENERALLY INEFFECTIVE
. )
(o]

M JUST SATISFACTORILY
» SOMETIMES EFFECTIVE

® ALWAYS EFFECTIVE




LIBRARY FACILITIES

SPORTS FACILITIES

» BELOW 30%
® 30% TO 49%
® 50% TO 69%
® 70% TO 89%
™ Above 90%

® BELOW 30%
™ 30% TO 49%
® 50% TO 69%
™ 70% TO 89%
™ Above 90%




COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE

4%

-

COLLEGE DISCIPLINE

2% 5%

® BELOW 30%
® 30% TO 49%
® 50% TO 69%
® 70% TO 89%
™ Above 90%

® BELOW 30%
™ 30% TO 49%
® 50% TO 69%
™ 70% TO 89%
™ Above 90%




CANTEEN FACILITIES

e
P ﬁv""! 0 |
® POOR

* FAIR
LYclele)
» VERY GOOD

™ EXCELLENT

TEACHER'S APPROACH TO TEACHING
IN THE CLASSROOM

0% 3%

» POOR

¥ FAIR

® GOOD

» VERY GOOD
M EXCELLENT




TIMELY EVALUATION

2%
1%

/‘ ’ » STRONGLY DISAGREE
| | » DISAGREE
\ 7 ™ NEUTRAL

— » AGREE

™ STRONGLY AGREE

MENTOR'S FOLLOW UP WITH
ASSIGNED TASKS

1% 2%

¥ | DONT HAVE A MENTOR
‘ : 21%
‘ ! » RARELY

A

67% “ ™ OCCASIONALLY/SOMETIMES
¥ USUALLY

™ EVERYTIME




TEACHER'S ILLUSTRATION OF CONCEPTS
THROUGH EXAMPLES AND APPLICATIONS

0,
o ¥ OCCASIONALLY/SOMETIMES

® USUALLY

2%

¥ EVERYTIME

CURRICULUM COVERAGE OF FUNDAMENTALS

1%

‘ 4%’

» BELOW 30%
» 30% TO 49%
™ 50% TO 69%
® 70% TO 89%
™ Above 90%




